11www.harwin.com
EM
C SHIELDIN
G
All dimensions in mm.
1.28mm HIGH1.23mm HIGH
1.5mm HIGH, 1.5mm WIDE1.3mm HIGH
2mm HIGH1.5mm HIGH, 2mm WIDE

 Packaged in standard (EIA 481) Tape & Reel format.
EXTENDED ANTENNA CONTACTS
HOW TO ORDER
PART NO. HEIGHT DIM A DIM B DIM C DIM D FINISH
S7131-45R 2.00 4.30 0.80 1.00 1.55 Gold
S7141-45R 2.50 4.50 0.80 1.00 1.55 Gold
S7151-45R 3.00 4.50 0.90 1.50 1.70 Gold
S7161-45R 3.50 4.50 1.05 2.00 1.95 Gold
S7171-45R 4.00 4.50 1.36 2.50 2.30 Gold
S7181-45R 4.50 4.50 1.82 3.00 2.50 Gold
S7191-45R 5.00 4.50 2.08 3.50 3.00 Gold
Recommended PC Board Pattern
A
B
3.60
C
D
4.60
2.30
Height
3.30
(0.35)
2.80
14www.harwin.com
EM
C
SH
IE
LD
IN
G
All dimensions in mm.
4.0mm HIGH
4.5mm HIGH 6.0mm HIGH
3.5mm HIGH
ORDER CODE FINISH
S7111-42R Gold + Tin
ORDER CODE FINISH
S7051-42R Gold + Tin
ORDER CODE FINISH
S7101-42R Gold + Tin
ORDER CODE FINISH
S7041-42R Gold + Tin
Recommended
PC Board Pattern
Recommended
PC Board Pattern
Recommended
PC Board Pattern
Recommended
PC Board Pattern
Spring Contacts
Grounding/RFI Contacts